w B CE
rosso

ITracky Day XmotoX

Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1a Escola 04/03/2018 12:20. . .
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
8 3:30.552 +38.890 14:11:38.706
(31) Giorgio Bertachini D’angelo 9 2:51.662 - 14:14:30.368
1 3:40.750 +55.076 13:34:53.817
2 9:47.115 +7:01.441 13:44:40.932 (47) Lucas Ricardo de Oliveira Colus
3 3:40.488 +54.814 13:48:21.420 1 3:40.050 +47.879 13:34:50.546
4 6:39.608 +3:53.934 13:55:01.028 2 8:10.801 +5:18.630 13:43:01.347
5 3:44.298 +58.624 13:58:45.326 3 3:03.364 +11.193 13:46:04.711
6 3:51.548 +1:05.874 14:02:36.874 4 6:31.001 +3:38.830 13:52:35.712
7 4:42.771 +1:57.097 14:07:19.645 5 4:40.111 +1:47.940 13:57:15.823
8 3:47.624 +1:01.950 14:11:07.269 6 4:09.790 +1:17.619 14:01:25.613
9 2:45.674 - 14:13:52.943 7 4:13.180 +1:21.009 14:05:38.793
- 8 3:54.872 +1:02.701 14:09:33.665
(4) Bruno Ferreira Cravo 9 2:52.171 - 14:12:25.836
1 3:39.342 +53.204 13:34:46.347 10 3:37.551 +45.380 14:16:03.387
2 8:32.222 +5:46.084 13:43:18.569
3 4:04.664 +1:18.526 13:47:23.233 (87) Thiago Dantos
4 6:08.125 +3:21.987 13:53:31.358 1 3:39.582 +37.019 13:34:58.042
5 4:52.853 +2:06.715 13:58:24.211 2 7:47.814 +4:45.251 13:42:45.856
6 4:01.675 +1:15.537 14:02:25.886 3 3:02.563 | - 13:45:48.419
7 4:11.718 +1:25.580 14:06:37.604 4 5:43.189 +2:40.626 13:51:31.608
8 4:19.246 +1:33.108 14:10:56.850 5 5:05.798 +2:03.235 13:56:37.406
9 2:46.138 - 14:13:42.988 6 4:13.416 +1:10.853 14:00:50.822
7 4:23.236 +1:20.673 14:05:14.058
(32) Goffredo D'angelo 8 4:35.439 +1:32.876 14:09:49.497
1 3:40.849 +53.789 13:34:57.034 9 3:08.002 +5.439 14:12:57.499
2 10:05.961 +7:18.901 13:45:02.995
3 4:01.639 +1:14.579 13:49:04.634 (77) Treze
4 5:42.858 +2:55.798 13:54:47.492 1 3:33.953 | - 13:34:38.206
5 4:34.399 +1:47.339 13:59:21.891
6 4:00.663 +1:13.603 14:03:22.554 (91) Miguel Neto
7 3:42.539 +55.479 14:07:05.093 1 3:39.406 | - 13:34:59.453
8 3:25.360 +38.300 14:10:30.453 2 5:43.895 +2:04.489 13:40:43.348
9 2:47.060 - 14:13:17.513 3 5.273 -3:34.133 13:40:48.621
4 27.074 -3:12.332 13:41:15.695
(43) Kleberson Diego Gomes 5 22.515 -3:16.891 13:41:38.210
1 3:40.446 +51.511 13:34:51.953 6 3.797 -3:35.609 13:41:42.007
2 8:43.078 +5:54.143 13:43:35.031
3 4:35.440 +1:46.505 13:48:10.471
4 6:09.300 +3:20.365 13:54:19.771
5 3:28.282 +39.347 13:57:48.053
6 4:10.235 +1:21.300 14:01:58.288
7 4:07.067 +1:18.132 14:06:05.355
8 3:03.054 +14.119 14:09:08.409
9 2:48.935 - 14:11:57.344
10 3:32.390 +43.455 14:15:29.734
(69) Wellington Rodrigues Alves
1 3:40.340 +49.402 13:34:55.351
2 7:35.112 +4:44.174 13:42:30.463
3 2:50.938 - 13:45:21.401
4 5:21.980 +2:31.042 13:50:43.381
5 5:12.058 +2:21.120 13:55:55.439
6 4:27.416 +1:36.478 14:00:22.855
7 3:22.552 +31.614 14:03:45.407
8 4:49.089 +1:58.151 14:08:34.496
9 3:36.262 +45.324 14:12:10.758
10 3:31.443 +40.505 14:15:42.201
(34) Hudson Figueira Silva Junior
1 3:39.793 +48.131 13:34:48.346
2 9:06.941 +6:15.279 13:43:55.287
3 5:55.714 +3:04.052 13:49:51.001
4 5:30.773 +2:39.111 13:55:21.774
5 4:35.394 +1:43.732 13:59:57.168
6 4:10.702 +1:19.040 14:04:07.870
7 4:00.284 +1:08.622 14:08:08.154
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